SB0308/726083/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 308

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 15, after "Health" insert "and Mental Hygiene".

On page 37, in line 6, strike "TITLE" and substitute "ARTICLE".

On page 40, in line 4, strike "SUBTITLE" and substitute "ARTICLE".

On page 42, in line 34, strike the first "PHYSICIAN" and substitute "PHYSICIANS".